
Word banks

168 one hundred and sixty-eight

1. sheep
2. horse
3. cow 
4. chickens 
5. dog 

 6. cat
 7. pigs
 8. to go horse riding
 9. to have a picnic
10. to play with the animals 

11. to play football 
12. to sit on the tractor 
13. to feed the animals 
14. to work on a farm
15. to go rock climbing 

16. to go canoeing 
17. to go swimming 
18. to go walking 
19. to go geocaching 
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Klicke auf das Wort, dann hörst du, wie es ausgesprochen wird.
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Name 	  / Class 	

In the country
1	 What animal is it?

	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	

	 	

2	 Is there a farm next to your place? What animals are there?

		

		

		

Hier kommen Tiere vor, die du 
in Band 1 kennengelernt hast.
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	sheep: 
	cat: 
	horse: 
	pigs: 
	to sit: 
	cow: 
	chickens: 
	dog: 
	to go horse: 
	to feed: 
	to go walking: 
	to go rock climbing: 
	to go geocaching: 
	SZ01: 
	SZ02: 
	SZ03: 
	SZ04: 
	SZ05: 
	SZ06: 
	SZ07: 
	SZ08: 
	SZ09: 
	SZ10: 
	SZ11: 
	SZ12: 
	SZ13: 
	Name: 
	Class: 
	to play football: 
	to work on a farm: 
	to go canoeing: 
	to go swimming: 
	to have a picnic: 
	to play with the animals: 


